Product Bulletin for
Python Plugs and Connectors
python®
Hinged Plugs and Connectors
When it comes to the demanding nature of today’s commercial
and industrial electrical environments, ruggedness and ease
of installation are the features you look for first in any line
of plugs and connectors.  Python 15 and 20 Amp straight-

Visit our Website at: www.leviton.com/industrial   email: industrial@leviton.com
© 2012 Leviton Manufacturing Co., Inc. All rights reserved. Q-798
Ordering Information
Amps Volts NEMA Catalog Number Grade Device Type Color
15
125 5-15
5256-VY Industrial Grade Plug Yellow
5256-VB Industrial Grade Plug Black
5256-VGY Industrial Grade Plug Gray
5256-VA Industrial Grade Angle Plug Yellow
8256-V Hospital Grade Plug White
5259VY Industrial Grade Connector Yellow
5259-VB Industrial Grade Connector Black
5259-VGY Industrial Grade Connector Gray